HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER   IC -  CNL -  D   -   S   - SL3 - SS - 2.5HOW TO ORDER
System Type Product Group Channel Type LengthSlotting Type Finish Gauge
178178
The Trapeze Support Channel (IC-CNL-D) provides a versatile means of installing Speedway Cable Ladder and
Cable Tray using a trapeze support arrangement.
Based on slotted deep channel (strut type) to BS6946, the Trapeze Support Channel has 26 x 13 slots at 50mm
pitch and is suited to either M10 or M12 threaded rod hangers. The slotted deep channel is supplied to an exact
size to suit each width of Speedway Cable Ladder or Cable Tray and has the slots arranged uniformly along the

25
50
X
Y
L
13
INTELOK STEEL SUPPORT SYSTEM
visit us online at vantrunk.comvisit us online at vantrunk.com
179
Part Number Tray Width
(mm) L Tray Load
(kg)
IC-CNL-D-S-SL250-
50 250 320
75 250 2038
IC-CNL-D-S-SL300-   100 300 1560
IC-CNL-D-S-SL350-   150 350 1103
IC-CNL-D-S-SL400-
200 400 868
225 400 800
IC-CNL-D-S-SL500-   300 500 615
IC-CNL-D-S-SL650-   450 650 442
IC-CNL-D-S-SL800-   600 800 348
IC-CNL-D-S-SL950-   750 950 285
IC-CNL-D-S-SL1100-  900 1100 244
For Speedway Cable Ladder
Part Number Ladder Width
(mm) L Ladder Load
(kg)
IC-CNL-D-S-SL350-   150 350
658
IC-CNL-D-S-SL500-   300 500
IC-CNL-D-S-SL650-   450 650
IC-CNL-D-S-SL800-   600 800
IC-CNL-D/S/SL950-   750 950
IC-CNL-D-S-SL1100-   900 1100
IC-CNL-D-S-SL1250-   1050 1250
 = Select a Finish & Material
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED